C
a
b
le
 T
ra
y
Atkore Unistrut Slot Pattern

Material Standards
upon request.
Materials standards and details can be
found on page 8.
incl.
53
C
a
b
le
 T
ra
y
Size (W) W C Weight
PG HG SS mm mm kg
50mm x 3m TUMLT050/10PG TUMLT050/10HG TUMLT050/10SS 50 0.80 2.02
75mm x 3m TUMLT075/10PG TUMLT075/10HG TUMLT075/10SS 75 0.80 2.48
100mm x 3m TUMLT100/10PG TUMLT100/10HG TUMLT100/10SS 100 0.80 2.93
150mm x 3m TUMLT150/10PG TUMLT150/10HG TUMLT150/10SS 150 0.80 3.72
225mm x 3m TUMLT225/10PG TUMLT225/10HG TUMLT225/10SS 225 0.80 4.97
300mm x 3m TUMLT300/15PG TUMLT300/15HG TUMLT300/15SS 300 1.20 9.13
450mm x 3m TUMLT450/15PG TUMLT450/15HG TUMLT450/15SS 450 1.20 12.82
600mm x 3m TUMLT600/15PG TUMLT600/15HG TUMLT600/15SS 600 1.20 16.5
750mm x 3m TUMLT750/20PG TUMLT750/20HG TUMLT750/20SS 750 2.00 40.75
900mm x 3m TUMLT900/20PG TUMLT900/20HG TUMLT900/20SS 900 2.00 48.13
Medium duty steel Cable Tray,
robust enough to meet a wide
enough to handle and install with
ease and complete with wide